EXTRA THICK CARDBOARD
FOR A DURABLE, LONG LASTING BOX
COLOR & NUMBERING SYSTEM
TO MAKE FINDING THE RIGHT SEAT EASY
ACTUAL SEAT CUSHION & BOLT PATTERN SIZE
ACTUAL SIZE SEAT CUSHION
& DETAILED BOLT PATTERN
ON THE LID OF THE BOX
10 PRESEASON | MIDSEASON 2021
TRACTOR SEAT PLAN-O-GRAM
ALL BECO TRACTOR SEATS COME FULLY PACKAGED IN HIGH QUALITY RETAIL BOXES
3232
21.5 in 18
.25 in13
 in
34
lbs
3232
21.5 in 18
.25 in13
 in
34
lbs
3232
21.5 in 18
.25 in13
 in
34
lbs
23.6”
20
.5
”
23.6”
20
.5
”
23.6”
20
.5
”
PRESEASON | MIDSEASON 2021       11
AGRICULTURAL SEATS
UNIVERSAL SUSPENSION SEAT
SEA-300RMBLUBE
• LEATHERETTE UPHOLSTRY
• STEEL FRAME
• MOLDED CUSHION
• ADJUSTABLE WITH 5 MOUNTING ANGLES
• FORE/AFT ADJUSTMENT
• WEIGHT ADJUSTABLE SUSPENSION
• INCLUDES MOUNTING PLATE
• INCLUDES SLIDE TRACK
• BLUE
UNIVERSAL SUSPENSION SEAT
SEA-300RMYEBE
• LEATHERETTE UPHOLSTRY
• STEEL FRAME
• MOLDED CUSHION
• ADJUSTABLE WITH 5 MOUNTING ANGLES
• FORE/AFT ADJUSTMENT
• WEIGHT ADJUSTABLE SUSPENSION
• INCLUDES MOUNTING PLATE
• INCLUDES SLIDE TRACK
• YELLOW
UNIVERSAL SUSPENSION SEAT
SEA-300RMBE
• LEATHERETTE UPHOLSTRY
• STEEL FRAME
• MOLDED CUSHION
• ADJUSTABLE WITH 5 MOUNTING ANGLES
• FORE/AFT ADJUSTMENT
• WEIGHT ADJUSTABLE SUSPENSION